

2024 LETR Community Run

Runners raising \$30 or more will receive the annual Run Week Shirt

Which Community Run are You Participating In?: ____GERRISH TOWNSHIP____

Shirt Size:		
Name:	-	
Law Enforcement Agency (if applicable):		
Address (Street):	<u> </u>	
(City, ZIP):		
Telephone Home: ()	Work: ()	
E-mail Address:		

Waiver

Please accept my entry in the 2023 Law Enforcement Torch Run® for Special Olympics Michigan. I hereby state that I conditioned myself to participate in the event. I, for myself, my executors, administrators and assignees, do hereby release and discharge the Law Enforcement Torch Run®, Special Olympics Michigan and Special Olympics Inc., their designees, directors, officers and employees; officials, sponsors and volunteers from claims of liability for damages or injuries occasioned by my participation in the Law Enforcement Torch Run® for Special Olympics Michigan. I also authorize LETRSO officials to utilize any photographs and videotape of my participation in the run for any and all purposes. By signing my name below, I hereby certify that I have read all the terms and conditions of this release and do intend to be legally bound thereby. If I am under 18 years of age, my parent/guardian signature also appears.

Signature

Parent/Guardian Signature (Under 18 years of age only)

Please return the Registration form and \$30 fee to the Gerrish Township Police Department, 3075 E. Higgins Lake Drive, Roscommon, MI 48653. CASH or CHECK (payable to SOMI)

For further information please contact Julie Hill at (989) 821-5207 Ext. 291.